



May 1, 2023

REMINDER!

KHS Provider Partnership Meeting

Kern Health Systems will be hosting our second Provider Partnership Meeting. This meeting will be held monthly and will cover various topics that will impact both KHS and our in-network providers. Please reference the agenda to see what topics we will be covering this month!

We encourage all provider offices to participate in the <u>webinar</u>. To join, please click on the link below. Please note, there is also a call-in number if you cannot be in front of a computer.

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 253 586 198 671

Passcode: FQMzSx

Download Teams | Join on the web

Or call in (audio only)

+1 929-352-2833,,566009204# United States, New York City

Phone Conference ID: 566 009 204#

Find a local number | Reset PIN

<u>Learn More</u> | <u>Meeting options</u>

KHS posts all bulletins on the KHS website, <u>www.kernfamilyhealthcare.com</u>, choose Provider, then Bulletins.

For any questions, please contact your Provider Relations Representative at 1-800-391-2000.

Sincerely,

Melissa McGuire Deputy Director of Provider Network Kern Health Systems



KHS Provider Partnership Meeting

May 3rd, 2023 12:00pm – 1:00pm

Invitees: Any contracted Provider within the KHS network

Purpose: The purpose of this month's Provider Partnership Meeting is to provide an

overview of our Managed Care Accountability Set (MCAS).

1) Member Engagement and Rewards Program

- 2) Missed Opportunities
- 3) Redeterminations
- 4) Next Month Topics